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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 13 Masc., 50m Mariposa Abs.
15/02/2025 - 11:05 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

14 años

1. ANDRES MEMBRILLA, Pablo 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 38.38 195
2. DIAZ RIVAS, Javier 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 41.80 151
3. LOPEZ FARPON, David 11 Club North Sport Oviedo 43.76 131

15 años

1. BARRERA LLANEZA, Jaime 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.71 346
2. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.27 299
3. GONZALEZ DEL VALLE PASTOR, Jaime10 C.N. Lugones 35.50 246
4. ANTON LUENGOS, Gabriel 10 C.N. Lugones 41.50 154
5. LOPEZ LOPEZ, Nicolas 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 41.75 151

16 años

1. AGUINACO ALVAREZ, Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.71 421
2. RUIZ GONZALEZ, Saul 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.87 311

Baja NUÑO PRADO, Daniel 09 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja MATEOS RUIZ, Lucas 09 Club North Sport Oviedo

17 años

1. GARCIA MARTINEZ, David 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.17 402
2. VIÑA MEDELLIN, Rodrigo 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.69 347

18 años

1. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Julian 07 Club North Sport Oviedo 34.07 279

Abs.

1. GONZALEZ MUÑIZ, Javier 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 25.63 656
2. GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Victor 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 26.83 571
3. ALONSO CASTRO, Ignacio 04 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 27.56 527
4. MORENO PABLOS, Sergio 05 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 28.11 497
5. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Mario 01 C.N. Leon 28.15 495
6. RENDUELES PEREZ, Miguel 01 R.G.C. Covadonga 28.30 487
7. AGUINACO ALVAREZ, Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.71 421
8. ENGUITA SUAREZ, David 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.16 402
9. GARCIA MARTINEZ, David 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.17 402

10. VIÑA MEDELLIN, Rodrigo 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.69 347
11. BARRERA LLANEZA, Jaime 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.71 346
12. RUIZ GONZALEZ, Saul 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.87 311
13. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.27 299
14. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Julian 07 Club North Sport Oviedo 34.07 279
15. GONZALEZ DEL VALLE PASTOR, Jaime10 C.N. Lugones 35.50 246
16. ANDRES MEMBRILLA, Pablo 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 38.38 195
17. ANTON LUENGOS, Gabriel 10 C.N. Lugones 41.50 154
18. LOPEZ LOPEZ, Nicolas 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 41.75 151
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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 13, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

19. DIAZ RIVAS, Javier 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 41.80 151
20. LOPEZ FARPON, David 11 Club North Sport Oviedo 43.76 131

Baja NUÑO PRADO, Daniel 09 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja MATEOS RUIZ, Lucas 09 Club North Sport Oviedo


